
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1)
Janeiro 323.937,86 27.507,67 27.507,67 27.507,67 10/02/2020 10/03/2020

Fevereiro 341.122,52 29.145,48 29.145,48 29.145,48 10/03/2020 09/04/2020

Março 340.076,08 28.321,13 28.321,22 26.205,23 10/04/2020 10/08/2020

Abril 311.398,94 25.175,50 25.175,50 25.175,50 10/05/2020 10/09/2020

Maio 323.674,33 26.213,56 26.213,56 26.213,56 10/06/2020 09/10/2020

Junho 350.696,61 28.968,12 28.968,12 28.968,12 10/07/2020 10/08/2020

Julho 402.372,44 34.088,76 34.088,76 34.088,76 10/08/2020 10/09/2020

Agosto 490.090,94 42.299,85 42.299,85 42.299,85 10/09/2020 09/10/2020

Setembro 499.411,76 43.544,86 43.544,86 43.544,86 10/10/2020 10/11/2020

Outubro 498.292,10 43.392,64 43.392,64 43.392,64 10/11/2020 10/12/2020

Novembro 418.708,43 35.829,57 35.829,57 10/12/2020

Dezembro 418.708,43 35.829,57 35.829,57 10/01/2021

13º Salário 393.404,90 33.553,55 33.553,55 10/12/2020

TOTAL 5.111.895,34  433.870,26  433.870,35  326.541,67  -  - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 323.937,86  70.165,25 70.165,25  3.531,18 66.634,07 10/02/2020 10/03/2020

Fevereiro 341.122,52  73.887,46 73.887,46  2.042,04 71.845,42 10/03/2020 09/04/2020

Março 340.076,08  73.660,91 73.660,91  2.042,04 71.618,87 10/04/2020 10/09/2020

Abril 311.398,94  67.449,65 67.449,65  2.187,90 65.261,11 10/05/2020 10/12/2020

Maio 323.674,33  70.108,44 70.108,44  2.268,93 67.838,93 10/06/2020 10/12/2020

Junho 350.696,61  75.961,45 75.961,45  2.139,28 73.821,60 10/07/2020 10/08/2020

Julho 402.372,44  87.154,36 87.154,36  2.645,57 84.508,79 10/08/2020 10/09/2020

Agosto 490.090,94  106.154,04 106.154,04  1.653,08 104.500,63 10/09/2020 09/10/2020

Setembro 499.411,76  108.172,93 108.172,93  1.724,39 106.448,19 10/10/2020 10/11/2020

Outubro 498.292,10  107.930,40 107.930,40  1.701,70 106.128,60 10/11/2020 10/12/2020

Novembro 418.708,43  90.692,62 90.692,62  1.701,70 10/12/2020

Dezembro 418.708,43  90.692,62 90.692,62  1.701,70 10/01/2021

13º Salário 393.404,90  85.211,69 85.211,69  - 10/12/2020

TOTAL 5.111.895,34  1.107.241,82  1.107.241,82  25.339,51  818.606,21   - -

ANEXO XIII - B
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